
Company Name  First  Last Contact Title P.O. Box  Address Line 1  Address Line 2  City  State p/Postal Co  Country Phone Email
Accso 302 Clocktower Cape Town AL 12345 US (278) 256-2641 X27 AIMEE.ORTON@ACCSO.DE
Advanced Control Systems Inc Dexter Raphael 2712 Tallowtree RD Woodstock MD 21163 US (443) 463-8296 acsincmd@gmail.com
Boss Services LLC Ugochukwu Kanu-Chukwuma 6208 Ivymount Road Baltimore MD 21209 US (443) 527-2538 yugo@bossservicesllc.com
Clair Services LLC Steve Fleurant CEO 11922 Sentinel Point Court 11922 Sentinel Point Court Reston VA 20191 US (917) 291-4480 steve@clairservices.com
Clark Building Technologies Corie Branch Director of Business 

Development
1500 Caton Center Drive Baltimore MD 21227 US (410) 235-9900

Construct Connect Catie Macuna Sr. Content Specialist 3825 Edwards Road Suite 800, 
Cincinnati, OH 45209

Cincinnati, Ohio OH 45209 US (513) 458-8576 catie.macuna@constructconnect.com

Deltek Source Management as 2291 Wood Oak Dr. Herndon, VA 
20171

MD 61025 US (020) 637-3950 sourcemanagement@deltek.com

DEC Parking Associates LLC Edward Decarvalho 114 Eisenhard Dr Warminster PA 18974 US (215) 933-2941 ed@dec-parking.com
DESIGNA Access Corp Devon Hayes VP Sales - East 5050 Westway Park Blvd Suite 175 Houston TX 77041 US (704) 930-8485 devon.hayes@us.designa.com
DevCare Solutions Ltd Gayathri Prithviraj DevCare Solutions 579 Executive Campus Drive Westerville OH 43082 US (614) 221-2277 karthika@devcare.com
Elite Solutions Chris Coffee CEO 20 S Charles St Ste 403 #465 20 S Charles St Ste 403 #465 Baltimore MD 21201 US (202) 688-2112 chris@elitesolutionsgroupco.com
Flowbird America Inc. 40 Towsome Drive, Ste 7 Moorestown NJ 8057 US (856) 234-8000
IP Parking NA Inc. 21620 Ridgetop Circle Suite 170 Sterling VA 20166 US (646) 517-5433 Lester@ipparking.com
Movilio LLC Arturo Garza General Manager 5407 Bradfield Dr Nashville TN 37220 US (615) 752-8832 arturo@movilio.io
Onvia Source Management Airport Parking Lot Pay 

System
509 Olive Way Suite 400 Seattle WA 98101 US (206) 373-9500 deltekplusonvia@gmail.com

Parking BOXX Susie Ilievski Sales Coordinator 9450 Gemini Drive Suite 5000 Beaverton OR 97008 US 800-518-1230 susie@parkingboxx.com
ParkHub Clayton Whitt VP, Business Dev. 1717 Mckinney Ave Suite 800 Dallas TX 75202 US (214) 937-9431 clayton.whitt@parkhub.com
Premium Parking Brendan Bodensteiner Market President 650 South Exeter St Suite 200 Baltimore MD 21202 US (443) 477-2340 bbodensteiner@premiumparking.com
PWXPress Mary Miller Ms 1900 Coffeeport Rd Jacksonville FL 32208 US (040) 867-6894 bids@pwxpress.com
RK&K Kristine Sloan Pursuit Specialist 700 E Pratt St. Suite 500 Baltimore MD 21202 US (410) 728-2900 ksloan@rkk.com
Shaky Shaky Beato MR San ysidro blvd 287 San ysidro blvd 287 San Diego CA 92173 US (619) 123-5654 shaky.beato@tsi.bpo
SP Plus Corporation Kelly Redfern Support Specialist 16200 Brookpark Road 2nd Floor Cleveland OH 44135 US (330) 338-5732 clientreporting-cle@spplus.com
S-Works Construction Company Ben Nickey Mr. 212 E Market Leesburg VA 20175 US (703) 953-3733 bnickey@sworksconstruction.com
SKIDATA, Inc. SKIDATA, Inc. 5090 N. 40th St, Suite 250 Phoenix AZ 85018 US (833) 754-3282 soraia.marisavaughn@skidata.com
StillRoyal LLC Charles A. Williams, Jr. 302 Fort Pl Fort Washington MD 20744 IS (301) 684-0930 stillroyaltransport@gmail.com
VALENTINE ELECTRIC INC JOE METCALFE VICE PRESIDENT 110 WESTERN MARYLAND 

PARKWAY
HAGERSTOWN MD 21740 US (301) 797-8836 kfrain@valentineelectric.com

visualinfomedia sivakumar sivakumar Webex Collaboration & 
Room Conferencing 
Licensing

5C1 VCS Nagar 1st Street, GN 
mills

coimbatore MA 2184 US (347) 480-1475 techzone@visualinfomedia.com

WPS Parking Solutions David High VP of Sales 5965 Exchange Drive Suite Q Eldersburg MD 21784 US (757) 813-6095 dhigh@wps-us.com
ZGS Labs David Awanda 1410 Windjammer Court Fort Washington MD 20744 US (240) 550-0940 david@zgslabs.com
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